
4484 THE LONDON GAZETTE, 29 JUNE, 1928.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Post Office—Parcel Post Notice

Education Act 1921—Notice

Public Health Act, 1925—Notices

Electricity Supply Acts, 1882 to 1926
—Notices

South Staffs. Mines Drainage Act, 1873
to 1923—Notice

The London County Council (Improve-
ments) Act, 1900—Notice

Land Registration Act, 1925^-Notices...

Currency Notes—Weekly Statement ...

Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account

Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State-
ment

'Places Registered for Solemnizing
Marriages

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
Notices • ...

Industrial and Provident Societies Act,
1893—Notices

Partnerships Dissolved

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Creditors

Next of Kin — Treasury Solicitor's
Notices

Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notices

Auction Sale by Order of the Courin-
Notice

Evangelical Church Schools, Ltd.—
Notice

Citroen Gear Co., Ltd.—Notice

Hope Burial Society—Notice

Baldwins, Ltd.—Notice

PAGE

4409

4419-

4419

4419

4420

A Ann4422

4422

4426

4427
/I /IOC44*0

4430

4430

4431

j j A e\4442

4442

4444

4458
4458A^«/VJ

A A KO44D9

4459
4459
4460
4460

The National Bank, Ltd. — Notice

Deeds of Arrangement Act^— Notices ...

Scotch Bankrupts

The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Notices ... • ... ... ... ...

Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders

Administration Orders — Deceased
Debtors

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions ...

Public Examinations adjourned sine
die

Order on Application to Approve
Composition or Scheme

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Application for Dis-
charge... ... ... ... ...

Appointments of Trustees

Release of Trustees

Intended Dividends

Dividends Declared

Order Annulling, Revoking, or
Rescinding Order

Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917—
Winding-np Orders

First Meetings ...

Intended Dividends

Return to Contributories

Appointment of Liquidators
Release of Liquidators..

PAGE

4460

4460

4461

4461

4463

4466

4466

4469

446$

4469

4472

4472

4472

4473

4476

4478

4481

4481

4481

4481

4482

4482
4482

A.11 communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to
The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,

Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.I.


