4484

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 29 JUNE, 1928.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE	1
State Intelligence	44 09	The National Ba
Post Office-Parcel Post Notice	4419 ·	Deeds of Arrange
Education Act 1921-Notice	4419	Scotch Bankrupt
Public Health Act, 1925-Notices	4419	The Bankruptcy Notices
Electricity Supply Acts, 1882 to 1926 —Notices	4420	Bankruptcy Acts
South Staffs. Mines Drainage Act, 1873 to 1923-Notice	4422	Receiving Orde
The London County Council (Improve- ments) Act, 1900—Notice	4422	Administration Debtors
Land Registration Act, 1925-Notices	4426	First Meetings tions
Currency Notes-Weekly Statement	4427	Public Examin
Bullion and Specie-Weekly Account	4428	die
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's State- ment	4430	Order on Ap Composition
Places Registered for Solemnizing		Adjudications
Marriages	4430	Applications for
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908- Notices	4431	Orders made o charge
Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notices	4442	Appointments
Partnerships Dissolved	4442	Release of Tru
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27-Notices		Intended Divid
to Creditors	4444	Dividends Dec
Next of Kin — Treasury Solicitor's Notices	4458	Order Annu Rescinding
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notices	44 58	Companies Acts,
Auction Sale by Order of the Court- Notice	4459	Winding-up Or
Evangelical Church Schools, Ltd		First Meetings
Notice	4459	Intended Divid
Citroen Gear Co., Ltd.—Notice	4459	Return to Cont
Hope Burial Society-Notice	446 0	Appointment o
Baldwins, Ltd.—Notice	4460	Release of Liqu

The National Bank, LtdNot	ice	•••	4460
Deeds of Arrangement Act-N	otices		4460
Scotch Bankrupts	•••	•••	4 461
The Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 an Notices	d 1926 	<mark>ہے</mark> ••••	4461
Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 192	6—		
Receiving Orders	•••	•••	4463
Administration Orders — Debtors	Deceas	ed 	4466
First Meetings and Public 1 tions	Examiı		4466
Public Examinations adjour die			4469
Order on Application to Composition or Scheme	Appro	₩ 0	4469
Adjudications	•••	•••	4469
Applications for Discharge	•••	•••	4472
Orders made on Application charge	for D 	is- 	4472
Appointments of Trustees		•••	4472
Release of Trustees	•••	•••	4473
Intended Dividends	•••	•••	4476
Dividends Declared	•••	•••	4478
Order Annulling, Revol Rescinding Order	cing,	or 	4481
Companies Acts, 1908 to 1917-	-		
5 1	•••	•••	4481
First Meetings	•••	•••	4481
Intended Dividends	•••	••••	4481
	•••		4482
Appointment of Liquidators			4482
Release of Liquidators		•••	4482

PAGE

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office, Princes Street, Westminster, S.W.1.